
SONOMA COUNTY

REDISTRICTING TIMELINE
PROPOSED TIMELINE

Meeting Type Date Time Description

ARC Mtg Monday, June 28, 2021 4 P.M. Select Chair, Brown Act, Redistricting Overview

ARC Mtg. Monday, July 26, 2021 4 P.M.
Redistricting Overview, Input on Communities of 

Interest, Mapping Tools Training

Workshop Monday, August 23, 2021 6:15 P.M.
Redistricting Overview, Input on Communities of 

Interest, Mapping Tools Training

Release of Federal 

Census
mid to late August

Release of State 

Adjusted Counts
early October

If released prior to 9/17, then 21 day waiting period 

before NDC draws maps; if 9/17 through 10/16, then 7 

day waiting period; after 10/17 no waiting period.

BOS Hearing 1

ARC Attends Mtg
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 8:30 A.M.

Review of 2020 Data, Review of existing districts for 

population balance / Business Mtg.

Deadline to Submit 

Initial Draft Maps
Friday, October 8, 2021

ARC Mtg Monday, October 18, 2021 4 P.M.
Presentation of Draft Maps, identify 3-5 focus maps, 

direction on any map modifications.

ARC Mtg Friday, October 22, 2021 4 P.M. Public Input on Focus Maps

ARC Mtg Monday, October 25, 2021 4 P.M. Narrow to 2-3 Focus Maps

BOS Hearing 2 Tuesday, November 2, 2021 8:30 A.M.

Review ARCs Focus Maps. 

Direction on map modifications

Maps will be available after the standard deadline for 

Board meeting materials due to the compressed 

timeline

BOS Hearing 3 Tuesday, November 16, 2021 8:30 A.M.
Identify preferred map. Direction on map 

modifications, if any / Business Mtg

Post Map 3 Days 

Prior to Adoption
Saturday, December 4, 2021

BOS Hearing 4 Tuesday, December 7, 2021 8:30 A.M.
Adopt Map by Resolution (SB 594) or Introduce 

Ordinance

BOS Hearing 5 Tuesday, December 14, 2021 8:30 A.M. Ordinance to Adopt (if not done by Resolution)

Adoption Deadline Wednesday, December 15, 2021
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